

ò
SLP(Crl.)No. 563-564 OF 2003
ITEM No.206

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 563-564/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2002 in MCRLC 7335/97 &
Crl.Rev.No.1225/97 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTI.CO.LTD.&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and permission to place addl. documents on
record and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, adv.
Mr. E.R.Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.
Ms. Sweety Manchanda, Adv.
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bahadur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed. Permission granted to place additional documents on record.
Leave granted.
The trial as against the appellants shall stand stayed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master